
Accessories 

Outdoor Fixed Dome Network Camera

FD8367A-V/69A-V
FD8377-HV/79-HV

Pendant Mount
 

Wall Mount-1

Wall Mount-2 Pole Mount 



Pendant Mount

AM-114

AM-116
AM-117

Item

AM-114

AM-116

AM-117

AM-528

 

Description

Pedant Head

Pendant Pipe (20 cm) (1.5" PS11) 

Pendant Pipe (40 cm) (1.5" PS11)

Mounting Adapter

 

 

Number

1

1

1

1

 

AM-528

Outdoor Fixed Dome Network Camera

FD8367A-V/69A-V
FD8377-HV/79-HV

* AM-116 and AM-117 Pendant Pipes can be connected together multiple times to extend length of pendant mount as required by installation.



Wall Mount-1

Item

AM-21A

Description

L-shape Bracket 

Number

1

AM-21A

Outdoor Fixed Dome Network Camera

FD8367A-V/69A-V
FD8377-HV/79-HV



Wall Mount-2

AM-218 AM-714
(Option)

AM-528

Item

AM-218

AM-528

AM-714

Description

Wall Mount Bracket

Mounting Adapter

Junction Box 

 

Number

1

1

1

FD8367A-V/69A-V
FD8377-HV/79-HV
Outdoor Fixed Dome Network Camera



Pole Mount

AM-218

AM-312

Item

AM-218

AM-312

AM-528

AM-714

Description

Wall Mount Bracket

Pole Mount Adapter

Mounting Adapter

Junction Box 

 

Number

1

1

1

1

AM-714
(Option)

AM-528

FD8367A-V/69A-V
FD8377-HV/79-HV
Outdoor Fixed Dome Network Camera


